Challenge JF Single
Spindle Paper Drill

G,

‘ Provided by
- -~ Eﬁ

MyBinding;

Call Us at 1-800-944-4573


https://www.mybinding.com/
tel:1-800-944-4573
https://www.mybinding.com/challenge-jf-single-spindle-paper-drill.html

(43

L& HdY/MOET o

MAIN ASSEMELY - JF DRILL
A-4620-4 rev. D

L]

5

ER

. — — e . -
e :;}—FI i G ST et i » - P _
: ’ E e T g — B e i 2= )

= Pt - = - s

;; \\7“-\ ., - LrE, _ - It




LB Yw/r-OEL'd

Ck

MAIN ASSEMBLY - JF DRILL
A-46520-4 rev. D

= T o EETCN F WS TECE o W IR O TS = ) BT D DETEOOh, 17 WITRER TR T
1 [ e e T 1 n wia Cow L ] e Iy S I *
T |i-am e ' 11 -1 ~BE aS5aeE . M H-- e WA - S0 X T RIS ML e - %
5 | —mos | N - e R 1 1 LW B Tt 1 WLz cagesa SLER - i1 )] AT R s |
e am—a | Mt et - 1 ] ~ApL S ' [T W~ 10F el [
(RSt . | TeeEE MEiTenT 1 E-] B 1 B | -7 W= - 3T __l
T ' gl ~ COTME LSS T T LTS L, 1 B[ —13 W= e at
TOT - kmn CuTE BUIKE 1 & Ll 1 b | —dcqu-n PN = 3 T "L
W AR B SAGE SRR T ' 55 - FELNC BRG — 204 1 5 | -—s=ta- e LS - - ] .
=N G LR [ EH | WLADL BRCTT T | -—rma -t L ) 3 -
] DAFT ML SN m_r - LA — CMTEM, 27T Harwo 1 | —1mmg WREHEN - ' W TETe _Oox 1
1. dam=-1 1 RIAETNG 3OO B - LANL -~ CWTEm, TEC FOER 1 u|--To- WIHEN - AR A 1
-2 e—agh - PRINC NE TN WIS 1 T D LE. - CMUEA IR reEh 1 | e [ T T =
| —dEH U PREE, T T SE-iEEeaT ¥ o ST ST 1 m|--T32 5 woE1 - L7 A n
“Th LA PRETSE R TOF D L L3 - RN - TEEw GO 1 LN [EEEE- 1 H L -1 I R T 1
e L) PR S CF SO _HF 1 & [ 'L ol o z | e RN - e W G O ]
FTH T ) P ARG -F O LANL -~ (xTEm OFS. Bk r ST wsEl - §0 % T e
-3 ) e L= C-LTT . Lr SR T ' bl et 1 Ty - " e B = KL LEA
-4 |E—1"m-2 o ] [ T TS x o d'G AT O T - L4 MW FOUT B. L0 v
-5 | wpoT=1 SrWRE ' 4 EE B it = ) —1'5car.gngs m _ 10d 0w oC LM L O0Y [
D oL ¥ EEL [ R ™ S - S T T O s y
TE—TEm-11 IR - "“En K ST (1] 2 TRRFT +
I e—amx--as T - e W eT ] [ M - BAdy A X
? E—1NE-21 OO - 11 E MG AT u =ew - 'k 1 I-E AT 0 TR 23
E-1EX- 13 WIOR - B e AT = TR - -4 X e M AL S3C S I
E : = THOr - DM K17 A ML R O L " _ _
™ eanl ACATMG SOEN 5 sow - I'S-H 1 1R S R [ e
| =aE o Sl ar T T MO - SJICE € 7 i WO G ANER o W G RN N DR DA OF ADPRSSFS o
7 | a1 Vo AT g [T =w - N T 4 aroe n 5K ¥ _- i g TR N Mt SO
2 |a1we—a R G — 17K Y E7] TER - LI A0 KX H: oA x S ALATEWEN
13 'xmg L o 1 | - - 1mHEY =" JEFTEN A W T N .
= o T — T e e < ] =ex - @8 LA D D e T, ;
| -1 ar | —pama— 1z AT — o1t 8 Ao . -




Ref.
Mo

1
2.
3.
4
5
£
¥
.
g

AUTO-TRIP BACKGAGE ASSEMBLY

Part
MNo.

A-E070

a3

4799
H-8910-102403
H-59358-102404
518111
G051

4655
H-E518-404
H-E555-508
4704

GLG3
H-E813-407
A-ATEE

A-dTa

GL55-1

BOET
H-£915-102408
A-GDGR-1
GLRBE-1

G057
H-215-187-0E25
6L5H
H-g42.3-#10

H-E940-102404 #10-24 = 1/4 Flat Pt SDL:‘ Set S-:rew

A-6050-1 REV. K

Fart Nama

Tria Bracket Assambly. . . .

Trio BracketRoller ...

Backgage Strip Plate

#10.24 x 38 But Hd Soc Screw ... .. ...
#10-24 x 1/ 500, Set Sorew L. L
Side Guide 3top. ..

Backgage .

Bazkgage Clam:- AT
1/4-20 % 102 508, Ho. Gap Screw )
5MG-16 x 17 Thumb Screw ...,

Fcar Gage Guice Plate
Side Guide Slide .

14-2] » 192 Soc. Hl:i Gap S-;rew .
Asgembled Sda Guide Roller ... . . .. . .
Side Guide Face Assembly ... ...

Side Guide Arm )
#0-32 x 38 Brass Finger Screw

#1024 x 1" Soc. Hd. Cap Screw | ..:'::':: .
Adj Screw and Trlp Assemblg,r e

Trip Lever Only ...
coliar .

148" = 5’3 SEI I:}[,.k Pln
Finger Screw. ..

#10-24 Hex Nut

L
e

—a & —x % % % =M 2 o —x — kML P ] - B s P e

14

F.530-JIAPE BT



CHALLENGE JF DRILL

GBC# VENDOR DESCRIPTION
1726634 A4890-3 TABLE ASSY
1726635 AS5050-1 BACKGAUGE
1726636 H5910-102408 SCREW
1726637 H7322 #10 WASHER
1726946 E-1800-21 MOTOR
1726947 E-1140-11 ROCKER SWITCH




	portrait-cover-template.pdf
	Blank Page




